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Annexure 2 _
(For use by Department) . R ——
ODF No. Department Name DL e ~ AppliedBy '
ODF/20191114/741C Directorate of Technical Education Government Polytechnic College,Panaji
Item Particulars of ICT Asset Register No Name of Section/ Manufacturer Model SerialNumber Year of Purchs ; vj
Ne Products/Equipment SubOffice ¢ AR ; 4 : _"“\ Price. &‘ - am 2
1 Desktop Computer 75/1 Stores HCL INFINITI COéBAlZ'IOlSS 29-12-2006 Technically Obsol
PRO BL , : ,
1230 : % 1
2 Desktop Computer 75/3 Stores DELL  OPTILEX  DCQD2DS 10-102009 = 61500 Technically Obsolete -
330 3
- Bk = 3 kigso 1 0
3 Desktop Computer 7514 Stores LENOVO Think 1S7493RR 119040 12-07-2011 31800 Technically Obsolete
Centre 35 : R 45 |
4 DeskiopComputer  VO.LPAGE2, Esblishment ~ ACER  U203HU AWK23GTOSIA43 03012010 32235 Technically Obsolete
SR.NO. 3 85653E e
S DeskopComputer ~ VOL.LPAGE2, Esablishment ~ ACER  U203HU AWK23GTOSIA3S  03-01-2010 32235 “Technically Obsolete
SR.NO. 3 5563E ‘ ; :
6 Printer VOL L PAGE 41, Establishment SAMSUNG ML-285IN 4F67BAHZA003S 03012011 15708 Technically Obsolete
SR.NO. 2 D 1 |
7 Printer VOL. L PAGE 41, Establishment ~CANON WCMG67878 C21JHWI31912  13-01-2016 11000 BEYOND REP!

SR. NO. 3 .

8  Desktop Computer D.SR1PGNO.27 Principal Office  ACER * VERITON AWK23GTOS1A43  01-11-2010 32235
SR.NO. 71  BIOSPOIA AS633E L -




15

17

18

19

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Printer

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Printer

Printer

D&Iitop Computer

De;k;op Computer

" "DSR 1 PG.NO. 10 Student Section  LENOVO
SR.NO.2

DSR 1 PG. NO. 10 Student Section DELL
SR.NO. |

DSR I PG. NO. 10 Student Section DELL
SR.NO. 5

DSR 1 PG NO. 14 Student Section SAMSUNG

SR. NO. 1
AM/296 PG. NO. Applied DELL
33 SR. NO. 2 Mechanics
AM/296 PG. NO. Applied DELL
33SR. NO.2 Mechanics
AM/296 PG. NO. Applied DELL
33SR.NO.2 Mechanics
AM/296 PG.NO.3  Applied TVS

Mechanics

DSR 1 PG. NO. 14 Student Section  EPSON
SR.NO.2

DSR 1 PG.NO. 10 Student Section ~ ACER
SR.NO. 4

CDSRPG.NO.7  Workshop = LENOVO
SR.NO. |

THINK  1S7493RRILL904 ~ 12-07-2011

CENTRE

OPTILEX
330

OPTILEX
330

ML-2851
ND

OPTILEX
330

OPTILEX
330

OPTILEX
330

MSP355 L-
CLASSIC

LQ-115010

o
CENTER

026
95692BS 10-10-2008
GYQD2BS 10-10-2008

4F67BKFX600586  12-01-2011

W
J8QD2BS 10-10-2008
49QD2BS . 10-10-2008
J9QD2B8 10-10-2008

GOT600001601 05-01-2009

01-09-2008

- GSCY077339 _',F
'

AWK23GTOS1A43 . 11-03-2010
85533E |
i

1S7493RRIL9037 = 07-12-2011
81

31800

61500

61500

15708

61500

61500

61500

10500

15500

|
]
!
i

Techmically Obsolete

Technically Obsolete

Technically Obsolete

Technically Obsolete

Technically Obsolete

Technically Obsolete

Technically Obsolete

Technieai]kyi Obsolete

ol :
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23

27

28

29

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Printer

Desktop Compufer

Desktop Compute; =

DSR PG. NO. 7
SR.NO. 1

DSR PG.NO. 7
SR.NO. 1

DSR PG. NO. 7
SR.NO. 1

DSR PG. NO. 7
SR.NO. 1

34

34

34

32

190/1

170/01

Waorkshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Library

Library

Library

Library

1S7493RR1L9040

LENOVO  THINK
CENTER 4
LENOVO  THINK  1S7493RR1L9044
CENTER 56 '
LENOVO  THINK  1S7493RRIL9038
CENTER 00
LENOVO  THINK  1S7493RRIL9037
CENTER 88
LENOVO =~ THINK  157493RRIL9044
CENTRE a4
LENOVO  THINK  157493RR119040
CENTRE 09
LENOVO  THINK  157493RR1L9040
CENTRE 39
ACER  VER  AWK23GTTOSIA
438567SE
TVS  MSPISSL- 801920186
. CLASSIC |
|
LENOVO | THINK 1903785
CENTRE /

07-12-2011 | 31,800/ ? Technically
i
: !
BRUNCIR S Sl L e T .
07-12-2011 31,800/ } Technically
| ! 4
T T ! [N e -'\‘
07-12-2011 31,800/~ Technically O )
{
| s
07-12-2011 f"_sl.swi-' “Techuically O s
' }
L
: :
12:07-2011 31800 Technically ¢ .;_"
|
"o | 31800 =11
J i
F
12072011 31800
!
 0I-11-2010 32235




31 Desktop Computer

Item Particulars  of  [CT Asset

32 Deskiop Computer

33 » Desktop Computer

330

p— R ~ - 2
i
. e o
34 Desktop Computer 19172 Civil DELL OPTILEX 2BQD2BS 10-10-2009 61500
Engineering 330 :
Depie | i
: T i e ROEE R A2 L TR AR g
35 Printer 182/01 Civil EPSON  LQ-11500  G8CY0331 ‘ 07-03-2009 15500
Engineering |
Department !
5. i = - Y s 1Y - 3
36 Printer 186/01 Civil WEP LQ-1050 10IUS005384  07-04-2009 15500
Engineering DX SUPER . {
Department |
37 * Printer 186/02 Civil  WEP LQ-1050 * 10IUS005384  07-03-2009 r 15500
Engineering DX SUPER i
Department !

38 * Printer 184/01  SAMSUNG ML-2851 4F67BKF2B00047  05-01-2011 15708

ND v

39 Printer 183/01

AOVI &




41

42

45

46

Printer

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Printer

Desktop Computer

Desktop Computer

Dcsklopr Compulcr

ups

PG. NO. 141 SR.
NO. 2

CAD/CAM REG.
PG. NO. 1

CAD/CAM REG.
PG.NO. 1

CAD/CAM REG.
PG.NO. 1

CAD/CAM REG.
PG. NO. 1

CAD/CAM REG.
PG. NO. 1

CAD/CAM REG
PG.NO.7

CAD/CAM REG.
PG.NO.8

CAD/CAM REG.
PG.NO. 8

PG.NO.8

S USSR

Exam SAMSUNG SAMSUNG 4FC7BKF2800676
8
Mechanical DELL OPTIPLEX  ST692BS
Engineering 330
Mechanical DELL  OPTIPLEX  BR692BS
Engineering 330
Mechanical ~ DELL  OPTIPLEX  HT692E
Engineering 330
Mechanical DELL OPTIPLEX  FCQD28S
Engineering 330
Mechanical DELL  OPTIPLEX  BCQD2BS
Engineering 330
Mechanical XEROX  PHASER AAO1
Engineering 6120
e gl
E“."‘““.
T s TR <
EM"“'"’““'. :
— : < —-.--,—-\
Mechanicel =2 wm‘:ﬁo

PO TR T —
Pg.No.31 |  Library




54

56

57

60

61

UPS PG. NO. 31 Library ~ SAMUDRA 500 VA SU203986 | 04-02-2004
!

UPS PG.NO. 31 Library ~ SUPERNO 500 VA SNOS662  04-02-2004
VA DX ;

I 0 TR

UPS PG.NO. 31 Library ~ POWERSA S00VA  KPY43818965 04-02-2004
VE '

UPS PG. NO. 31 Library  SUPERNO 500 VA 9807205 | 04-02-2004

VA DX

UPS PG. NO. 31 Libary  SAMUDRA 700 VA  SU203993  04-02-2004

UPS PG.NO. 31 Library  SAMUDRA 700VA  SU204615 | 04-02-2004
!

Desktop Computer 11 Stores  LENOVO  THINK  IS7493RRIL9044 | 30-06-2015
CENTRE s1
M80
Printer 7515 Stores  XEROX WORKSTA 5294642171 11-11-2010
TION
Desktop Computer ~ DSR 1 PG . NO . Pnnclpa.lOﬁioe‘ DELL HOQD2BS  10-10-2008
27 SR. NO. 67 ;
UPS DSR 1 PG. NO. 25 Pnnc.palogga 'POWERIN |
SR. NO. 42

1800 Technically Obsolete
1800

"

i

.

1800

N
I \
T IS ;;-.....-'Q‘A...-‘hua&

i

A



Neo

Prunter

CAD/CAMREG.  Mechanical

EPSON  HQIOTWD
PG.NO 08 Engincening X

lem Particatars  of  KCT Aset *mm-cww Mol '
W

63 uUpPs HEAT ENG Mechamcal  SAMUDRA 500 VA
REG PG NO. 125 Engincenng
SR NO. 1
64 Deskiop Computer PG NO 3SR.NO.  Workshop PCS PENTIUM HGOSHO0
| v
65 Deskiop Computer PG, NO 4 SR.NO Workshop PCS PENTIUM 6G05655
I v
66  DeskiopComputer PG NO 2SR NO.  Warkshop ET&T  PENTIUM  ET&T/O200
] m
67 Deskp Computer PG NO | SR NO Waorkshop ET&T PENTIUM E'l'l-.i'ﬂmsr
| m
68 Deswop Competer  CADVCAMREG Mechamcal  SUNMICR ULTRA 40 0836PMY00G
PG NO & Engineening  OSTATION LOW END
MICROST
ATION )
59 LPS PG NO IT7SR. Esablshment  SAMUDRA 700 VA G81/03/05
NO
» e PG NO SSR.NO.  Workshop EPSON 62001 FGNZ237058
n Deskop Computer PG NO MSL.
& oo

HI6C0W412

12072001 31800

1
19:01 , 5304
21-03-2005 28000
21-03-2005 "ff 28000
; 43450
|
06062000 43450
i
19-08-20! ";’ 232868
2032006 |




72 UPS 75

Stores  POWERIN | PF113750  FC 2424 19012007 | 5100
) : | l N,

:
:




Serial No(CPU)
CO63A1270158

DCQD2DS
1S7493RR11.904035
AWK23GT051A4385653E
AWK23GT0S1A385563E
AWK23GT051A43A5633E
1S7493RR1LLI04026
95692BS
GYQD2BS
18QD2BS
49QD2BS
19QD2BS
AWK23GT051A4385533E
157493RR1L903781
1S7493RR 11904041
157493RR11.904456
1S7493RR11.903800
1S7493RR 11903788
157493RR 11904444
157493RR1L904009

Details of Desktop Computers for ODF No. ODF/20191114/741C

Serial No(Monitor)
846064912647
0G425H
V215912
ETLRODO160340EDB48504
ETLRX0D0160340EC57850
4
03406050185
V215931
CN-OG425H-72872-86G-32
CS-AO]
CN-0G425H-72872-86G-20
DS-AO!
0G425H-72872-1VCS-A0)
0GA425H-86G-A01
OGA25H-72872-860-20LS-
AGI
ETLRXOD0160340EC88504
V215919
V215932
V216924
V2125833
V215952
V215939

V215012

Serial No(Keyhoard)
0603001216
CNODJ331-71616-870-0UQ
P
1322517
C1008056843
C1008307096
C1008037091
1322510
CN-ODJ331-71616-87H-0111
CN-
001331-71616-870-0USR
E145614
E145614
E145614
C1008037094
13325439
400177
1323133
1333003
1332999
1323146

1394497

Serial NotMouse)

HOQO10IN
HOOG10HX
326443
1916001260
5170A30EK701
BC11211007
1322510
HOQO10JC
070806096
HOCO101H
HOQO101F
HOQOIOIF
19160001288
501828
400177
328439
326439
401519
00502836

 L2640MOBVK

9/11




T 157493RR11.904039

V215941 1322428 00501811
AWK23 : : e
AWK23GTT051A4385675E 84606000011 C1008037092 11008037092 3
E o V215815 1332908 00396273 :
99QD2BS CN-OG425H-72872-86E-3C1 CN- CN-
S-A01 ODJ331-71616-870-0UQR  OX9BCG-71616-580-264H
45692BS CNOG425H-72872-86E-398 CN- HOQ010Z1
S-A01 ODJ331-71616-87H-011F Lo S
CBQD2BS CN-OG425H-72872-86E-209  CN-ODJ331-71616-870- HOQO10R
SAQ Y i OURW fe :
3CQD2BS CN-OG425H-72872-86E-1V CN- HOX01WT4
MS-A01 0DJ331-71616-87H-0USG PR
2BQD2BS CN-OG425H-72872-86G-32  CN-ODJ331-71616-870- HOQO010JX
RS-AQHusel _0UQQ. Mt
MBSAG09021 SN1003406048785 CI008037093 19160001 146 34
5T692BS CN-OCGJ4M-64180-23S- CN-ODJ331-71616-874-0306 141042002532
et OACS. = e R
BR692BS CN- CN-ODJ331-71616-87H-05] OXN967
OMM139-72872-841.-27GS : s i T
Serial No. CPU  Serial No. Monitor Serial No. Keyboard Serial No. Mouse g A eamo v o
FCQD28S CN-0G425H-72872-86G-3A7 CN- 141042002535 Eed i i ST
S-A01 0DJ331-71616-87G-0306 A
BCQD2BS CN-0042H-72872-86B-3AW CN-0DJ331-71616-870-OUR HOQOIKZ
S-AOL S 17
1904466 V215914 1394579 501852
1.904433 V215777 1394508 501890
L903811 V216302 1332912 501895
1S7493RR 11904451 V216297 1394506 3 HOWwR .
H9QD2BS CN-OG425H-72872  CN-ODJ331-71616-870 BN o S
6GO5660  WED00452014566 P 5010327578
6G05655 510N LYX043338 : 5010327518
 ET&T/02/00 ~ 3892D778 e ILLEGIBLE
ET&T/02/00/005 | KC#9016 . ILLEGIBLE




0836FMY00G

MON123 058 1MCN-0820NX1399NX 371-0788-01

06C88500100019-10434445 WE000536401659 G6030001368

1234
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